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    Recent News and Updates

  
  
    
        
  
  
      
        
      
          Adventsglühwein 2023  
  
          4 months 3 weeks ago  
  

  
      
          Invitation to the DGM "Advent Mulled Wine" event  
  
          5 months 2 weeks ago  
  

  
      
          Deutsche Gesellschaft begeht Jahreshauptversammlung   
  
          6 months 1 week ago  
  

  
      
          Konsularsprechtage am Generalkonsulat Montreal   
  
          6 months 2 weeks ago  
  

  
      
           Annual General Meeting October 1, 2023  
  
          6 months 3 weeks ago  
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    Upcoming Events

  
  
    
        
  
  
      
        
      
          Wed, 17/01/2024 - 17:30 to Tue, 31/12/2024 - 19:30
  
  
          German Montreal Stammtisch   
  

  
      
          Wed, 21/02/2024 - 17:30 to Tue, 04/02/2025 - 19:30
  
  
          German Montreal Stammtisch   
  

  
      
          Wed, 20/03/2024 - 17:30 to Tue, 04/03/2025 - 18:30
  
  
          German Montreal Stammtisch   
  

  
      
          Wed, 17/04/2024 - 17:30 to Tue, 01/04/2025 - 19:30
  
  
          German Montreal Stammtisch   
  

  
      
          Wed, 15/05/2024 - 17:30 to Tue, 29/04/2025 - 19:30
  
  
          German Montreal Stammtisch   
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The Relief and Welfare Fund of the German Society of Montreal is a charitable organization registered with the Canada Revenue Agency (BN 119115061RR0001). 

  



  

      
 
    
  

 



 
  

